LISTADO DE PROFESIONALES PRESTADORES DEL C.O. SAN NICOLAS

MATRICULA ODONTOLOGO DIRECCION TELEFONO
60.753 Acosta Maria Gabriela ~ Pellegrini 53 4436296
60.674 Aguer Pablo Espaifia 416 4421631
61.012 Albani Valeria San Martin 761-Conesa 4492020
61.011 Bartroli Ma. Fernanda Rivadavia 793 154562973
60.549 Biasoli Horacio Pellegrini 430 4423711
60.559 Biglieri Raul San Lorenzo 127 bis 4430690
60.607 Bonaventura Sebastidn ~ Alberdi 124 4430374
60.592 Brasesco Ma.Bibiana Maipu 495 4432408
60.691 Briolini Ailen Nacién 298 4428970
60.836 Buscema M. Cecilia Pellegrini 53 4436296
60.625 Cagrandi Ma. Daniela Lavalle 124 4425851
60.809 Cagrandi Martin Lavalle 124 4425851
60.692 Calgaro Gustavo Espaiia 329 4425420
Cordova s/n La Emilia 0341156433309
60.735 Campagnolo Silvina Pellegrini 53 4436296
61.013 Carignani Juliana San Martin 214 Ramallo 03407-488310
60.642 Carreiro Ines Rivadavia 78 4451626
61.072 Casella Horacio Alfredo  Belgrano 487 4428551
60.773 Cihuelo Marfa Alejandra Belgrano 443 4436147 154625765
60.414 Cola Alejandra Mitre 136 4428766
60.693 Colacilli Fernando Espaiia 329 4425420
60.263 Coluccio Alicia Los Cedros 2245 4461743
Don Bosco 483 4429078
61.045 Coscia Martin Segundo Sombra 464 4482068-154305106
60.730 Cravero Yanina Don Bosco 141 4455007
60.743 Cucchi Alejandra Belgrano 527 4425110
60.817 Chouhy Silvina Lavalle 124 4425851
60.746 Danese Verénica Echeverria 28 4453647
61.089 Djeu Agustina Nacién 298 4428970
60.426 Djeu Pablo Nacién 298 4428970
60.950 Dowhuszko Ana Soffa ~ San Martin 56 4475920
60.893 Echevarria José Maria Moreno 73 4420653
60.861 Endres Fernando Nicolds 25 Este 365 4460283
61.116 Enrico Paola Pringles 639 154391074
60.318 Faini Elena Irigoyen 208-V.Ramallo 03407-488667
Garibaldi 221
60.987 Favre Alejandro Nicolds Chacabuco 190 4425834 -4496576
61.137 Ferrari Ma. Eugenia Aguiar 125 4428641
60.444 Ferrelli Juan Carlos Forte 637 4420901
61.054 Ferrelli Alejandro Forte 637 4420901
60.565 Figueredo Juan José Falcén 627 4425909
61.061 Freytes Maria Alejandra Forte 637-Garibaldi 221 4420901-4425725
60.518 Gallo Magdalena Nacién 187 4425882
60.998 Galvéan Jerénimo Roca 31 154686802
60.614 Giovanetti Gustavo Espaiia 615 4435081
60.524 Gonzalez Ménica San Lorenzo 122 4437008
10.663 Guarino Mabel Belgrano 487 4428551
60.869 Gutierrez Segovia C. Gustavo Garibaldi 736 4428519
GrasoSebastian Lavalle 188 4466917
60.367 Hormazébal Roberto Alvarez 77-planta alta 4426909
61.052 Hormazabal Romén E.  Alvarez 77 4426909
61.066 Ingrassia Virginia Alvarez 77 4426909
60.982 Insua Valeria A.Gonzalez 173-La Emilia 154512380
60.543 Tommi Jorge Nacién 1007 4441789
Moreno 581 Perez Millan 4492670
60.310 Lagorio Jorge San Martin 45-Gral.Rojo 4491087
60.913 Larrafiaga Gustavo Almirante Diaz 49 4445534
60.756 Lattanzio Ma.Eugenia Garibaldi 221 4420481-154545209



60.843
60.808
60.591
60.780
60.421
60.492
61.124
60.416
61185

61.097
61.010
60.569
61.247
60.366
60.540
60.356
60.570
60.813
61.184
60.984
60.816
61.032
61.178
21.941
61.259
60.791
60.564
60.731
61.167
61.140
61.224
61.223
60.585
60.695
61.254
61.095
60.295
60.777
60.686
60.376
60.550
60.640
60.375
60.848
61.008
61.033
12.027

Laureiro Maricel
Leone Pablo G.

Sarmiento 68 L.9
25 de mayo 70

Loépez de Calatayud Alejandro Ameghino 356

Marcone Claudio
Molinelli Daniel
Monllor Francisco
Monti Nicolas

Ocariz Fernando
Ocariz Inés

Ocariz Lucia

Parodi Ma. Soledad
Perelli Aldo Fabian
Pérez Santiago Nicolds
Pinasco Elina

Pini Rubén

Podesta Graciela
Ponte Karina Gabriela
Ponte K. Lujin

Ponti Matias

Ponzi Andrea Carolina
Porta Silvana Lucrecia
Racca Ezequiel

Reverter Maria Alejandra

Richter Mercedes

Rizzo Gabriel Leonardo
Rold4n Jorgelina Valeria
Scaglione Rita

Scolara Maria Cecilia

Serfelippe Alexis Damidn

Sparisci Barbara
Sparisci Fernando
Sparisci Luciano

Silva Norma
Stramucci José
Stramucci Maria Belén
Strappa Ma. Soffa
Strappa Orlando
Suarez Marcelo Walter
Suarez Paula
Tambutto Horacio
Tambutto Walter
Toérboli Monica
Troffe José A.

Turchi Maria Luciana
Vélez Mauro
Wallschlejel, Cintia
Zarate Ana Gabriela

Nacién 166 pta. alta
Savio 317

Alem 106

Mitre 136

Mitre 136

Mitre 136

Mitre 136

Roca 877

Alberdi 285

Av. San Martin 408 Gral. Rojo

Bv. Alvarez 77-pt.alta
Espaiia 535

Don Bosco 483

Av. Savio 64
Pellegrini 430

Franklin 95 — Don Bosco 483

Alvear 422
Garibaldi 735
Mitre 843 - Conesa
Garibaldi 221
Aguiar 125

Mitre 136

Alem 24

San Martin 1160-Ramallo

Don Bosco 141
Mitre 843 - Conesa
Viale 403

Viale 403

Viale 403
Rivadavia 134
Don Bosco 1001
Don Bosco 1001
Cochabamba 487
Cochabamba 487
Ameghino 160
Italia 461

9 de julio 354
J.Hernandez 1086
Don Bosco 141
Pellegrini 485
Sarmiento 68 L.9
Cochabamba 609
Somoza 990
Avda. Savio 64

154201294
4453058
4430758
4422827
4452561
4420242
4428766
4428766
4428766
4428766
4425339
4430531
154302383
4426909
154182526
4429078
4422405
4423711
4429078 - 154310689
4456951 — 154640207
4430028
4492699
4425338
4428641
4428766
0336-154567909
03407-422472
4455007
4492699
154658746
154216772
154403757
4432928
4450830
4450830
4428793
4428793
4424187
4437085
4426080
4443245
4455007
4423856 - 4423878
154242875
4454718
154306676
4422405



